
 Sno  Depot Name Address
Manager

Ph.

Manager

Email

1 Araria

Depot Manager IMFL,Bihar State Beverage 

Corporation Ltd.,

C/o Sagar Mal Chindaliya,Station Road, In Fornt of 

Block Office,Araria

9570619442 araria@bsbcl.org

2 Arrah

Depot Manager IMFL,Bihar State Bevereges 

Corporation Ltd.,Composite Depot Arrah,

C/O Shri ShaliGram Dube,Singhai Sant 

Pahari,Arrah Barhara Road,Dist:Arrah(Bhojpur)

9471009927 ara@bsbcl.org

3 Aurangabad

Depot Manager IMFL,BSBCL,C/O Sri Amitabh 

Shekhar, Vill-Yaari (Near to Mobile 

Factory),G.T.Road,Aurangabad

9471009928 aurangabad@bsbcl.org

4 Barauni
Depot Manager IMFL,Bihar State Bevereges 

Corporation Ltd., Nh- 31, Tilrath
9471009929 barauni@bsbcl.org

5 Bettiah
Depot Manager IMFL,Bihar State Bevereges 

Corporation Ltd., Industrial Area
9471009930 bettiah@bsbcl.org

6 Bhagalpur

BSBCL,Sri Bhagwati Hosiery Mills Pvt.Ltd.,Ganji Mill 

Campus,Central Jail Road,Tilka Manjhi,Bhagalpur-

812001

9471009936 bhagalpur@bsbcl.org

7 Biharsharif
Depot Manager IMFL,Bihar State Bevereges 

Corporation Ltd., Market Yard
9471009937 biharsharif@bsbcl.org

8 Buxar

DEPOT MANAGER  

Bihar State Beverages Corporation Limited

C/0 Shri IswarChand Gupta  Cold Storage  

CharitraBan Buxer

9471009938 buxar@bsbcl.org

9 Chapra
Depot Manager IMFL,Bihar State Bevereges 

Corporation Ltd., Market Yard Campus
9471009939 chapra@bsbcl.org

10 Darbhanga

Depot Manager IMFL,Bihar State Bevereges 

Corporation Ltd.,Barhatta Nahar,Kharajpur 

Road,Laheria Sarai

9471009940 darbhanga@bsbcl.org

11 Gaya
Depot Manager IMFL,Bihar State Bevereges 

Corporation Ltd., Durgabari Road
9471007377 gaya@bsbcl.org

12 Gopalganj

Bihar State Bevereges Corporation Ltd.,Sri Sushil 

Kumar Singh,Vill=PaharPur 

Chhangur,PO=Kuchaykot Distt=Gopalganj

9471009945 gopalganj@bsbcl.org

13 Kaimur
Depot Manager IMFL,BSBCL,C/O Sri Vijay Kumar 

Singh, Bypass Road Bhabhua(Kaimur)
9471007361 kaimur@bsbcl.org

14 Katihar

Depot Manager  

Bihar State Beverages Corporation LTD

At- Chhintabadi Post- Belwa Dsit-Katihar

9471009946 katihar@bsbcl.org

15 Khagaria

Depot Manager IMFL,Bihar State Bevereges 

Corporation Ltd.,Composite Depot Kagaria(N),C/O 

Manohar Prasad S/O Vijay Chandra Prasad, Vill-

Parmanandpur, PO-Koshi College, Distt-Kagaria

9471009947 khagaria@bsbcl.org

16 Kishanganj

Depot Manager IMFL,Bihar State Bevereges 

Corporation Ltd.,Saha Khagra,Ward 

No.25,Kishanganj

9471009948 kishanganj@bsbcl.org

17 Madhepura
Depot Manager IMFL,Bihar State Bevereges 

Corporation Ltd., Bhirkhi Tola, Ward No : 14
9471009949 madhepura@bsbcl.org
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18 Madhubani

Depot Manager IMFL,Bihar State Bevereges 

Corporation Ltd.,Smt. Manju Mehata,Stadium 

Road,Jai Mata Di Bhawan,Madhubani
9471009950 madhubani@bsbcl.org

19 Motihari

Depot Manager IMFL,Bihar State Bevereges 

Corporation Ltd.,c/o Ravi Shankar 

Kumar,Bariyarpur Bankat(Khad Godam)

9471009952 motihari@bsbcl.org

20 Munger

Depot Manager 

Bihar State Bevereges Corporation Ltd

Baghava Phulwari SitaKund Road Munger

9471009953 munger@bsbcl.org

21 Muzaffarpur

Depot Manager IMFL,Bihar State Beverage 

Corporation Ltd.,

C/o Baijnath Ray,Vill-Kaolhuaa Pagambarpur,PO-

Yahiyapur,Dist-Muzaffarpur

9471009954 muzaffarpur@bsbcl.org

22 Patna-I

Bihar State Bevereges Corporation Ltd.,Shri 

Shankar Swavlambi,Cooperative Cold Stores 

Ltd.,Lakhani Bigha,Khagaul,Danapur

9471007395 patna1@bsbcl.org

23 Patna-II

Bihar State Bevereges Corporation Ltd.,Shri 

Shankar Swavlambi,Cooperative Cold Stores 

Ltd.,Lakhani Bigha,Khagaul,Danapur

9471007396 patna2@bsbcl.org

24 Purnia

Depot Manager IMFL,Bihar State Bevereges 

Corporation Ltd.,Smt. RajKishori Singh,Koshi 

Colony,Purnia

9471009956 purnia@bsbcl.org

25 Saharsa

Depot Manager IMFL,Bihar State Bevereges 

Corporation Ltd.,Composite Depot Saharsa,Smt 

Manju Devi, Rameshwar Yadav,Ward no-

14,Hakpada,Sharsha,Dist-Sharsha

9471009957 saharsa@bsbcl.net.in

26 Samastipur

Depot Manager IMFL,Bihar State Bevereges 

Corporation Ltd.,Foreign Liquor Depot, Rahimpur 

Rudauli

C/O Darmendra Kumar Rai, S/O Mohan Lal Rai, Vill-  

Rahimpur  Rudauli, PO- Harpur Alauth, PS- Mufssil

9471009959 samastipur@bsbcl.org

27 Sasaram

Depot Manager IMFL,Bihar State Bevereges 

Corporation Ltd.,Composite Depot Sasaram(N),C/O 

Smt. Rinki Devi

W/O Sri Arvind Kumar Singh,Vill=Takiya 

Po=Talkiya Bazar Distt:Sasaram

9471009958 sasaram@bsbcl.org

28 Sheikhpura

Depot Manager IMFL,Bihar State Bevereges 

Corporation Ltd.,Composite Depot Seikhpura,

C/O Sri Ashok Kumar, Khar per,Dallu 

Chak,HusainaBad Road Seikhpura

9471009961 sheikhpura@bsbcl.org

29 Sitamarhi

Depot Manager IMFL Sitamarhi, 

Bihar State Beverages Corporation LTD

H/O-Smt.Kamala Devi 

W/0 Late. Hari Shankar Prasad, 

Sonbarsha road ,vill+PO  Kamaldah,  

P.S.-Bathnaha Dist-Sitamarhi

9471009960 sitamadhi@bsbcl.org

30 Supaul

Bihar State Bevereges Corporation Ltd.,Smt. 

Rajkumari Devi,Supaul Singheswar Road Chakala 

Nirmali,Supaul

9471009962 supaul@bsbcl.org

31 Vaishali
Depot Manager IMFL,Bihar State Bevereges 

Corporation Ltd.,Vaishali
9471009963 vaishali@bsbcl.org


